
 

 

2022  WOMEN’S  SOFTBALL  LEAGUE SCHEDULE 
 

EA-Edwards A Field, EB-Edwards B Field, SMCC-Southern Maine Community College 
  

Tues.  June 14 EB-6:30 Critter Control   Vs.  Five County Credit Union  
 

Thur.  June 16 EB-6:30 Five County CU       Vs.  Critter Control 
 

Tues.  June 21 EA-6:30 Sierra Whitney Team Vs.  Five County CU  
 

Thur.  June 23 EB-6:30 Critter Control  Vs.  Sierra Whitney Team 
 

Tues.  June 28 EA-6:30 Critter Control  Vs.  Sierra Whitney Team 
 

Thur.  June 30 EA-6:30 Five County CU  Vs.  Sierra Whitney Team  
 

Tues.   July 12 EB-6:30 Sierra Whitney Team Vs.  Critter Control  
 

Thur.   July 14 EA-6:30 Five County CU   Vs.  Sierra Whitney Team 
 

Tues.   July 19 EB-6:30 Critter Control  Vs.  Five County CU 
 

Thur.    July 21 EA-6:30 Sierra Whitney Team Vs.  Five County CU 
 

Tues.   July 26  EB-6:30 Critter Control  Vs.  Sierra Whitney Team 
 

Thur.   July 28  EB-6:30 Five County CU   Vs.  Critter Control  
 

Tues.   Aug 2     SMCC-6:30 Sierra Whitney Team Vs.  Critter Control 
 

Thur.    Aug 4    SMCC-6:30 Critter Control  Vs.  Five County CU 
 

Tues.    Aug 9    SMCC-6:30 Sierra Whitney Team Vs.  Five County CU 
 

Thur.    Aug 11  SMCC-6:30 Critter Control  Vs.  Sierra Whitney Team 
 

Tues.   Aug 16   SMCC-6:30 Five County CU  Vs.  Critter Control  
 

Thur.   Aug 18   SMCC-6:30 Five County CU  Vs.  Sierra Whitney Team  
 

Tues.   Aug 23   SMCC-6:30 Raindate 
 

Thur.   Aug 25   SMCC-6:30 Raindate 
 

Tues.   Aug 30   SMCC-6:30 Raindate 
 

Thur.   Sept 1     SMCC-6:30 Raindate 
 
 
 

 

Home Team is listed first and should provide one new game ball and one back-up. 
EDWARDS A & B FIELDS JORDAN AVE.   SMCC FIELD BRUNSWICK LANDING (BASE)          


